Place

T5

T5

Name
Miller/Vaughn
Edwards/Gill
Dorn/Sallee
Diaz/Garcia
Lewis/Myers
Roman/Booth

Perez/Llerena

The Purugganan

Windsor Golf Club, Windsor, CA

Rnd. 1
65
63
67
69
72
69
72

Rnd. 2
63
65
63
66
70
73
7

Saturday, October 7 - Sunday, October 8, 2023
Overall Results for 1st Flight

Total

128
128
130
135
142
142

149

Overall +/- Points
-16
-16

-14

Purse

$300.00
$200.00
$100.00



Place

T5

T5

Name

Minnifield/Etchell
Rhodes/Osipowich
Delles/Petersen
Codding/Soinila
Vanvranken/Vanvranken
Bordessa/Manni

Larsen/Weller

The Purugganan

Windsor Golf Club, Windsor, CA

Saturday, October 7 - Sunday, October 8, 2023

Overall Results for 2nd Flight

Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2
65 61
66 62
61 72
67 71
76 66
68 74
76 71

Total

126
128
133
138
142
142

147

Overall +/- Points
-18
-16

-11

Purse

$300.00
$200.00
$100.00



Place
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9

T9

Name

Adam Lewis
Luis Diaz

Kobe Roman
Wesley Booth
Andy Bordessa
Michael Edwards
Randy Gill

Ken Rhodes
Alex Perez
Bruno Llerena
Ron Myers
Luis Garcia
Jason Miller
Toby Vaughn
Mel Manni
Craig Larsen
Dave Weller
Brian Dorn
Victor Sallee
Don Codding
Tate Soinila
Patrick Minnifield
Ridge Etchell

Craig Delles

The Purugganan
Windsor Golf Club, Windsor, CA
Saturday, October 7 - Sunday, October 8, 2023

Overall Results for Gross Skins

Residence
Windsor, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
Windsor, CA
Windsor, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
Windsor, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
Windsor, CA
Windsor, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
Windsor, CA
Windsor, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
Forestville, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
Windsor, CA
Guerneville, CA
Windsor, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
Sebastopol, CA
Santa Rosa, CA

Santa Rosa, CA

Rnd. 1
69
70
85
78
84
78
82
88
84
86
91
87
85
73
100
96
90
75
78
88
91
86
73
90

Rnd. 2
70
70
80
91
94
80
80
82
86
86
84
86
83
71
101
99
82
75
78
92
88
82
74
98

Total
139
140
165
169
178
158
162
170
170
172
175
173
168
144
201
195
172
150
156
180
179
168
147

188

Overall +/-

O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o



Place

T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13

T13

Name

Thomas Osipowich
Alex Perez

Luis Garcia
Jason Miller
Kobe Roman
Andy Bordessa
Mel Manni

Dave Weller
Michael Edwards
Ken Rhodes
Ridge Etchell
Craig Delles
Bruno Llerena
Ron Myers

Toby Vaughn
Wesley Booth
Mike Vanvranken
Craig Larsen
Brian Dorn
Victor Sallee
Randy Gill

Don Codding
Tate Soinila
Patrick Minnifield

Tom Petersen

The Purugganan
Windsor Golf Club, Windsor, CA
Saturday, October 7 - Sunday, October 8, 2023

Overall Results for Net Skins

Residence
Windsor, CA
Windsor, CA
Windsor, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
Windsor, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
Forestville, CA
Windsor, CA
Windsor, CA
Windsor, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
Windsor, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
Windsor, CA
Healdsburg, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
Guerneville, CA
Windsor, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
Sebastopol, CA

Santa Rosa, CA

Rnd. 1
74
77
74
77
80
74
80
79
71
80
70
78
83
84
69
73
82
86
72
73
7
76
80
75
68

Rnd. 2
75
79
73
75
75
84
81
71
73
74
71
86
83
77
67
86
69
89
72
73
75
80
7
71

75

Total
149
156
147
152
155
158
161
150
144
154
141
164
166
161
136
159
151
175
144
146
152
156
157
146

143

Overall +/-
2
1

OO O O O O O o o o o o o o



